
 8/21/2020 8:18:53 AM  20-AM 1 of 

BUS 20 - AM

6:56 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:58 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Able

6:59 AM - Stop / Caldwell St & Lee Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / 633 Lee Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Mueller Rd

7:00 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Henry St

7:00 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 5TH

7:01 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St

7:01 AM - Stop / Henry & 3rd

7:03 AM - Stop / 919 West Main St

7:04 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

7:05 AM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

7:06 AM - Stop / Belle Ave & S 2nd St

7:08 AM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 832 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 904 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 928 Parkview Drive

7:09 AM - Stop / At alley on West Ave

 7:10 AM - Stop / W Main St & Hancock Dr

7:10 AM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

7:11 AM - Stop / W Main St & Colonial Dr



 8/21/2020 8:18:53 AM  20-AM 2 of 

7:11 AM - Stop / 1417 West Main St

7:12 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



 8/21/2020 8:18:53 AM  20-AM 3 of 

6:56 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:58 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Able

6:59 AM - Stop / Caldwell St & Lee Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / 633 Lee Ave

6:59 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Mueller Rd

7:00 AM - Stop / Lee Ave & Henry St

7:00 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 5TH

7:01 AM - Stop / Henry St & S 4th St

7:01 AM - Stop / Henry & 3rd

7:03 AM - Stop / 919 West Main St

7:04 AM - Stop / Alice Ave & S 2nd St

7:05 AM - Stop / 919 South 2nd St

7:06 AM - Stop / Belle Ave & S 2nd St

7:08 AM - Stop / 812 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 832 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 904 Parkview Drive

7:08 AM - Stop / 928 Parkview Drive

7:09 AM - Stop / At alley on West Ave

 7:10 AM - Stop / W Main St & Hancock Dr

7:10 AM - Stop / Cromwell Rd & W Main St

7:11 AM - Stop / W Main St & Colonial Dr



 8/21/2020 8:18:53 AM  20-AM 4 of 

7:11 AM - Stop / 1417 West Main St

7:12 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


